
 

 

  Non-Teaching Staff   

      

NAME Email ID Department 
Dr. Alok Ch.Samal acsamal@yahoo.com Envioremental Science. 

Sunil Kumar das  sunildas702@gmail.com Envioremental Science. 

Amit Saha amit_bappa@rediffmail.com  CIRM 

Chanda Bala  bala.chandana@yahoo.in CIRM 

Provat Kumar Haldar pro.hal@rediffmail.com CIRM 

Akhil Kumar Dey akhildey_ku@yahoo.com  Registrar 

Ashoke Chatterjee univac_18@yahoo.in Registrar 

Achinta Saha saha.achintya@gmail.com  Registrar 

Ashim Nag asim.fhulia@gmail.com  Registrar 

Koushik Dutta koushik.datta@gmail.com  Registrar 

Nimai Bit nimai.bit2010@gmail.com  Register 

Palash Das daspalashku@yahoo.com  Registrar 

Malay Biswas adrit07@gmail.com Registrar 

Swarnendu Chowdury mrittunjoy33@gmail.com  Registrar 

Rana Sarkar nil2708@gmail.com Registrar 

Purna Ch. Barik pcbkly.gmail@gmail.com  Registrar 

Subhasis Sengupta Subhasis_712@Gmail.Com 
Statistics 

Smt. Ruma Roy  royruma123@gmail.com Statistics 

Ramesh Mundari r.mundari@yahoo.com Commerce 

Prabir Mandal prabirmandal086@gmail.com  Commerce 

Shib Sankar Mistri commercedku2013@gmail.com  Commerce 

Rajib Kumar das (con) rajib.libs@gmail.com Commerce 

      

Susanta Mujmdar susantamajumder@gmail.com  Secretary  to the Vice Chancellor 

Mangal Murmu murmupm@gmail.com Secretary  to the Vice Chancellor 

Amal Lodh lodhamal1968@gmail Secretary  to the Vice Chancellor 

      

Ranjit Singha ranjit singha100@gmail.com Zoology 

Sarajit Das corazsn@gmail.com Zoology 

      

Saumen Hazra saumen_envm@rediffmail.com  Environental Management. 

      

Bani Ranjan Chatterjee baniranjan.chatterjee.@gmail.com  Microbiology 

Goutam Gon goutamgon2013@gmail.com  Microbiology 

      

Kalyani Pal pal.kalyani54@gmail.com  Folklore 

Shanti Saha shantisaha.2013@gmail.com  Folklore 

Mahesh Bansfore maheshbansfore.2013@gmail.com  Folklore 

      

Raju Mitra rajkly@rediffmail.com Economics 

      

Gunjan Chowdhury gunjan_chowdhury@yahoo.com  Physics 

Abhijit Banarjee abhijit.banerjee49@gmail.com  Physics 

Sharmistha Santra sharmisthakusantra@gmail.com  Physics 

mailto:acsamal@yahoo.com
mailto:amit_bappa@rediffmail.com
mailto:bala.chandana@yahoo.in
mailto:pro.hal@rediffmail.com
mailto:akhildey_ku@yahoo.com
mailto:univac_18@yahoo.in
mailto:saha.achintya@gmail.com
mailto:asim.fhulia@gmail.com
mailto:koushik.datta@gmail.com
mailto:nimai.bit2010@gmail.com
mailto:daspalashku@yahoo.com
mailto:adrit07@gmail.com
mailto:mrittunjoy33@gmail.com
mailto:nil2708@gmail.com
mailto:pcbkly.gmail@gmail.com
mailto:r.mundari@yahoo.com
mailto:prabirmandal086@gmail.com
mailto:commercedku2013@gmail.com
mailto:rajib.libs@gmail.com
mailto:susantamajumder@gmail.com
mailto:murmupm@gmail.com
mailto:lodhamal1968@gmail
mailto:corazsn@gmail.com
mailto:saumen_envm@rediffmail.com
mailto:baniranjan.chatterjee.@gmail.com
mailto:goutamgon2013@gmail.com
mailto:pal.kalyani54@gmail.com
mailto:shantisaha.2013@gmail.com
mailto:maheshbansfore.2013@gmail.com
mailto:rajkly@rediffmail.com
mailto:gunjan_chowdhury@yahoo.com
mailto:abhijit.banerjee49@gmail.com
mailto:sharmisthakusantra@gmail.com


 

 

Suresh Bansfore suresh.kalyani2012@gmail.com  Physics 

      

Ajoy Ghosh aghoshmsd@gmail.com  Botany 

Biswajit Biswas biswajit_botani@yahoo.co.in Botany 

Asim Kumar Sinha asimkumarsinha1958@gmail.com  Botany 

Sudip Bhattacharirya sudip060279@gmail.com  Botany 

Tamali Das tamali.a355@yahoo.com  Botany 

Biswanath Chakraborty bnchakraborty@yahoo.co.in Botany 

Dipanwita Dasgupta (das) dipanwitaku@gmail.com  Botany 

      

      

Dr. Dipak Kumar Singh dipak141078@gmail.com  Physical Education 

Suman Chandra Roy suman.suman.roy@gmail.com  Physical Education 

Sanjoy Kumar Dey sanjaykumer_dey09@rediffmail.com  Physical Education 

Shubhendu Bauli shubhendu.bouli2012@gmail.com  Physical Education 

Tonmoy saha tonmoysaha75@gmail.com  Physical Education 

Hari Sadhan Betai harisadhan1973@gmail.com  Physical Education 

      

Ripon Bapari bapariripon2013@gmail.com  Facalty Council.(P.G) 

Abhijit Mondal abhijitku100@gmail.com  Facalty Council.(P.G) 

      

Sanjit Ghosh kusae2012@gmail.com  Works  

      

Sanjib Das sanjib0013@yahoo.co.in  Molecular Biology & Biotechnology 

Subhash Chandra Biswas subhas67biswas@gmail.com  Molecular Biology & Biotechnology 

      

remesh mundari r.mundari@yahoo.com Business Administration 

Ashim Kumar Roy royashim55@gmail.com  Business Administration 

Sukesh Mistri iamsukes@gmail.com Business Administration 
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